ZSG Unsernherrn

2023_Jahreswertung (
01.01. - 31.12.2023 7)
MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
JW BEST10 LG40

Einzelergebnisse
Platz SNr ca'“.e PNr Mittelwert
EE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1. 41| HUMBOLD, Lea | 41606243 |414.2|415.9 415.05
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

2.| 34 |EIGLSPERGER, | 41624303 | 409.3 (412.9|413.5|414.3(415.9|413.5|417.2|1410.8 (410.9|410.7 412.90
Simon

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

3.| 47| Miinzker, 41618944 | 407.5|402.0| 407.3 (412.7 | 405.8 | 403.5 406.46
Daniel

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

4.| 46| KESSEL, 41621492 | 402.1 | 408.2 405.15
Carima

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

5.| 35| Otterstedt, 41626243 |400.8|406.3 | 397.5|398.4 | 402.1|400.9 | 397.3 | 391.1 399.30
Arne

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

6.| 45| Schuster, 41618947 | 392.8 | 399.1 395.95
Christopher
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

7. 42| Schmidl, 41624482 | 387.1|385.0 386.05
Tobias

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

8. 43| Schmidl, 41624481 | 382.3 382.30
Michael

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.
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ZSG Unsernherrn ITE ar

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
JW BEST12 LG40

Einzelergebnisse
Platz SNr ca"‘.e PNr J Mittelwert
G 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1.| 41|HUMBOLD, Lea | 41606243 (414.2415.9 415.05
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

2.| 34 |EIGLSPERGER, | 41624303 (409.3(412.9|413.5(404.4 (414.3|408.4(415.9(413.5(417.2(410.8(410.9(410.7 411.81
Simon

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

3.| 47| Miinzker, 41618944 | 407.5| 402.0 | 407.3 | 412.7 | 405.8 | 403.5 406.46
Daniel

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

4.| 46| KESSEL, 41621492 | 402.1 | 408.2 405.15
Carima

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

5.| 35| Otterstedt, 41626243 | 400.8 | 406.3 | 397.5|398.4 | 402.1 | 400.9 | 397.3 | 391.1 399.30
Arne

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

6.| 45| Schuster, 41618947 | 392.8 | 399.1 395.95
Christopher
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

7. 42|Schmidl, 41624482 | 387.1 | 385.0 386.05
Tobias

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.

8.| 43|Schmidl, 41624481 | 382.3 382.30
Michael

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn e.V.
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ERGEBNISSE
JW BEST10 LP40

1. 29 | BUCHENBERG, Andreas

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
2. 41 | HUMBOLD, Lea

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
3. 44 | BEYER, Julian

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

01.01. - 31.12.2023

ZSG Unsernherrn

41625042

41606243

41628204

367.0

332.3

278.2

2023_Jahreswertung

357.6

315.3

m

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

361.2| 365.5( 359.8 362.22
332.30

296.75
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ERGEBNISSE
JW BEST12 LP40

1. 29 | BUCHENBERG, Andreas

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
2. 41 | HUMBOLD, Lea

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
3. 44 | BEYER, Julian

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.

01.01. - 31.12.2023

ZSG Unsernherrn

41625042

41606243

41628204

367.0

332.3

278.2

2023_Jahreswertung

357.6

315.3

m

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

361.2| 365.5( 359.8 362.22
332.30

296.75
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2023_Jahreswertung (
01.01. - 31.12.2023 7

ZSG Unsernherrn MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
JW BEST10 LGA30

Einzelergebnisse
Platz SNr cam_e PNr J Mittelwert
G 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1.| 16| Lukas, 41610385 (320.8 320.1|322.4(322.0(323.4|321.9(321.5|321.2|322.0|321.7 321.70
Albert
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

2.| 21| Siebein, 41626934 | 319.5| 318.5| 320.4 | 319.7 | 318.6 | 320.8 | 320.3 | 322.9 | 321.1 | 320.6 320.24
Raimund
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

3.| 10| Heubusch, 41623760 | 321.0 [ 319.1| 317.1| 320.3| 318.7 | 317.1 | 320.4 | 320.0| 319.4| 319.5 319.26
Ingrid

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

4.1 15| Lindauer, 41610380 | 318.5|318.7 | 317.8 | 320.1 | 320.1 | 321.1| 319.2| 318.9| 318.6 | 319.5 319.25
Friedrich
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

5. 1| Appel, 41613235(317.9(317.3|318.5(318.1(319.9|317.6| 318.3| 319.4 | 318.5| 320.0 318.55
Friedrich
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

6.| 11|Hofmann, 41619371 | 318.5|317.8| 318.6 | 316.7 | 321.1| 318.2| 317.7 | 319.4| 317.9| 318.6 318.45
Thomas
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

7. 4 | Bock, 41610318 (316.7 | 316.6 [ 317.3|317.0| 319.5|317.7| 321.2| 318.5| 319.7 | 320.1 318.43
Siegmund

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

8.| 31| Miiller, 41610397 | 319.6 | 317.5| 316.7 | 320.7 | 317.9| 319.1 | 318.1| 319.7 | 316.2 | 317.9 318.34
Raphael
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

9. 20|Riedel, 41618562 | 315.4(316.5(319.0( 316.5(320.0| 319.0( 317.7| 320.2| 317.8| 319.8 318.19
Wilfried
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

10. 2 [ Buchenberg, | 41625081 | 319.5 | 318.0 | 316.6 | 318.0 | 318.0 | 317.1 ( 318.9 | 316.8 | 317.1 | 316.7 317.67
Rainer
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.




11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26

32

28

19

18

13

22

23

27

38

39

17

WEIR,
Konrad
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Breu,
Hermann
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Popp,
Roland

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Rehm, Doris
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

e.V.

Fischill,
Klaus

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Heubusch,
Stefan

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Picha,
Stanislaw
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Huber,
Leopold
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Starbatty,
Klaus

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Sixl, Horst
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Wagner,
Gilinther
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Mittl, Ludwig
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Graf, Eduard
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
eV.

Motzet, Karl

41610474

41612415

41611134

41626544

41623758

41623759

41610405

41602854

41619277

41610448

41627195

41627624

41610109

41610395

318.8

317.1

317.5

317.4

317.7

311.0

312.6

315.6

314.7

313.7

313.6

313.1

315.0

315.2

319.1

314.5

3154

314.2

316.5

317.0

313.9

315.1

317.5

313.5

315.7

314.3

313.3

310.8

317.2

319.3

3154

316.7

317.2

315.1

315.1

316.3

317.4

314.3

317.3

312.8

312.6

311.2

317.9

319.0

316.9

315.2

317.9

315.9

314.0

313.0

314.6

316.6

314.8

314.0

311.0

316.3

318.4

317.2

319.7

315.1

3124

314.5

316.8

315.9

311.9

318.2

311.5

312.5

312.5

313.6

318.0

317.9

317.0

317.1

317.4

313.2

317.8

314.7

312.6

313.0

313.7

312.8

311.7

308.3

317.6

316.2

317.2

315.1

312.1

315.7

313.4

315.3

314.3

314.7

314.6

313.2

315.2

309.4

315.9

317.4

316.1

317.3

312.6

314.8

316.1

316.3

311.8

312.6

310.6

313.9

312.4

314.6

314.3

3134

317.0

316.0

316.5

316.7

313.6

314.7

308.8

312.3

316.0

307.1

316.9

318.1

314.5

316.5

314.8

316.5

313.5

313.2

310.5

311.8

312.7

305.6

317.44

317.10

316.31

316.16

315.46

315.02

314.99

314.90

314.00

313.93

313.59

313.53

313.04

310.99




ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

25. 6 | Dennerlein, |41624946 | 304.5
Karl
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

305.5

310.7

306.3

307.4

303.9

304.1

306.4 (310.7 | 311.0 307.05
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01.01. - 31.12.2023 r
YTi

ZSG Unsernherrn mMEeYTOnr

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
JW BEST12 LGA30

Einzelergebnisse
Platz SNr ca'“? PNr Mittelwert
S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9| 10| M 12

1.| 16| Lukas, 41610385 320.8 | 320.1|322.4|319.3(322.0(323.4(319.2|321.9|321.5|321.2|322.0|321.7 321.29
Albert
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

2.| 21| Siebein, 41626934 | 319.5| 318.5| 320.4 | 319.7 | 318.6 | 320.8 | 316.1 | 320.3 | 322.9| 318.5| 321.1 | 320.6 319.75
Raimund
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

3.| 15|Lindauer, 41610380 318.5|318.7|317.0| 317.8 | 320.1 | 320.1 | 321.1 | 319.2| 318.9| 317.3| 318.6 | 319.5 318.90
Friedrich
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

4.| 10|Heubusch, |41623760|321.0|319.1|317.1|320.3|318.7|317.1)|320.4|316.8|317.0|320.0|319.4|319.5 318.86
Ingrid

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

5. 1| Appel, 41613235 317.9|313.6|317.3|316.5(318.5(318.1(319.9|317.6| 318.3| 319.4| 318.5| 320.0 317.96
Friedrich
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

6. 4 | Bock, 41610318 | 315.6 | 316.7 | 316.6 | 317.3| 314.5| 317.0| 319.5| 317.7 | 321.2 | 318.5 | 319.7 | 320.1 317.86
Siegmund

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

7.1 11 |Hofmann, 41619371 (318.5|316.1|317.8|318.6 [ 313.7 | 316.7 | 321.1| 318.2| 317.7 [ 319.4| 317.9| 318.6 317.85
Thomas
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

8.| 31| Miiller, 41610397 | 319.6 | 317.5| 316.7 | 320.7 | 317.9| 319.1 | 313.1 | 318.1 | 319.7 | 316.2| 317.9| 315.8 317.69
Raphael
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

9.| 20|Riedel, 41618562 | 312.6 | 315.4 | 316.5|319.0| 315.4 | 316.5| 320.0 | 319.0| 317.7 | 320.2| 317.8 | 319.8 317.49
Wilfried
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

10. 2 [ Buchenberg, | 41625081 [ 319.5(316.1 [ 314.6 [ 318.0 ( 316.6 | 318.0 | 318.0| 317.1| 318.9| 316.8 | 317.1 | 316.7 317.28
Rainer
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

11.| 26| WEIR, 416104741 318.8|319.1|317.2|317.9(314.6 [ 318.4(318.0|317.6| 315.9| 314.6 | 316.9| 313.3 316.85
Konrad
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

12.| 32|Breu, 41612415 317.1|314.5|319.3|319.0( 317.2(317.9(316.2 | 314.3|317.4| 314.3 | 318.1 316.84
Hermann




13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

28

19

13

18

22

23

39

27

38

17

[o)]

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Popp,
Roland

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Rehm, Doris
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

e.V.

Huber,
Leopold
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Picha,
Stanislaw
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Fischill,
Klaus

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Starbatty,
Klaus

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Sixl, Horst
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Heubusch,
Stefan

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Graf, Eduard
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Wagner,
Giinther
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Mittl, Ludwig
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Motzet, Karl

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Dennerlein,
Karl
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

41611134

41626544

41602854

41610405

41623758

41619277

41610448

41623759

41610109

41627195

41627624

41610395

41624946

317.5

317.4

315.6

312.6

317.7

314.7

313.7

311.0

315.0

307.3

290.3

315.2

304.5

315.4

314.2

315.1

313.9

316.5

317.5

313.5

317.0

313.3

313.6

3115

310.8

296.4

315.4

312.6

316.3

3151

317.2

317.4

314.3

315.1

312.6

315.7

3131

311.2

305.5

316.9

316.7

313.0

314.0

317.9

314.6

316.6

315.9

311.0

317.3

314.3

316.3

310.7

319.7

315.2

315.9

316.8

309.3

311.9

318.2

314.5

312.5

314.8

312.8

313.6

306.3

317.0

315.1

314.7

317.8

3124

312.6

313.0

313.2

311.7

311.5

314.0

308.3

300.4

317.2

317.1

315.3

313.4

317.4

314.3

314.7

315.7

315.2

313.7

312.5

309.4

307.4

316.1

315.1

316.3

316.1

3121

311.8

312.6

314.8

314.6

312.8

312.4

303.9

313.4

317.3

313.6

312.5

309.4

314.7

308.8

316.5

309.2

313.2

303.3

304.1

313.2

317.0

3124

316.7

312.6

310.5

316.5

310.6

313.9

307.1

306.4

313.1

314.0

313.2

313.5

316.0

309.0

312.3

316.0

305.6

310.7

314.5

316.5

3114

314.8

307.9

311.8

312.7

311.0

315.78

315.68

314.67

314.48

314.44

314.00

313.93

313.92

313.04

312.70

311.42

310.29

305.60
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ERGEBNISSE
JW BEST10 LPA30

2023_Jahreswertung
01.01. - 31.12.2023

m

IMEYTOr

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ZSG Unsernherrn

Platz SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Einzelergebnisse
Mittelwert

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1.1 14

10.| 32

JOHANN,
Karl-
Friedrich
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Lukas,
Albert

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Rehm,
Doris

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

JOHANN,
Erika

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Riedel,
Wilfried
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Graf,
Eduard
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Mittl,
Ludwig
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Appel,
Friedrich
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Heubusch,
Stefan

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

Breu,
Hermann
ZSG Bavaria

41613250

41610385

41626544

41613249

41618562

41610109

41627624

41613235

41623759

41612415

312.1(312.8|312.3|308.6 | 309.4 | 309.7 | 310.6 | 311.8  309.4 | 311.4 310.81

309.2 [ 305.3 | 308.1 | 306.3 | 306.0 | 305.7 | 303.0 | 307.7 [ 305.1 | 307.2 306.36

302.7 | 304.5|302.9 | 303.7 | 305.7 | 304.3 | 305.1 | 306.6 | 303.0 | 308.3 304.68

304.0 | 303.5|300.3 | 299.0 | 300.8 | 301.4 | 303.2 | 305.8 | 298.6 | 300.1 301.67

304.3|303.1|298.4|297.6|297.4|294.9|300.7 | 299.5| 301.5| 305.1 300.25

303.2 | 297.0 300.10

290.2 (288.9|296.5|294.7 [ 298.2 | 291.6 | 297.1 | 294.7 | 298.3 | 289.4 293.96

291.3(291.4|290.9|300.1(295.8 [ 290.8 | 294.0 | 293.1 [ 294.5| 297.0 293.89

299.5(288.9|294.4|294.4(281.7 | 293.3|287.7 | 290.7 | 290.3 | 287.3 290.82

291.0(284.5|293.9|280.7 | 284.5 | 288.9 | 290.7 | 288.1 | 285.2 287.50




2023_Jahreswertung (
01.01. - 31.12.2023 r
YT

ZSG Unsernherrn IME ar1

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
JW BEST12 LPA30

Einzelergebnisse
Platz SNr ca"‘.e PNr J Mittelwert
EIE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1.] 14| JOHANN, 41613250 | 312.1(312.8 | 312.3| 308.6 | 305.7 | 309.4 | 309.7 | 310.6 | 311.8| 309.4 | 311.4 | 301.7 309.62
Karl-
Friedrich
ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

2.| 16| Lukas, 41610385 | 309.2 | 305.3 | 301.1 | 308.1 | 306.3 | 300.8 | 306.0 | 305.7 | 303.0 | 307.7 | 305.1 | 307.2 305.45
Albert
ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

3.| 19|Rehm, 41626544 | 302.7 | 304.5| 302.7 | 302.9 | 298.3 | 303.7 | 305.7 | 304.3 | 305.1 | 306.6 | 303.0 | 308.3 303.98
Doris

ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

4. 33 [JOHANN, 41613249 | 304.0 | 303.5| 300.3 | 299.0 | 294.3 | 300.8 | 301.4 | 303.2 | 305.8 | 297.3 | 298.6 | 300.1 300.69
Erika

ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

5. 39| Graf, 41610109 | 303.2 | 297.0 300.10
Eduard
ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

6.| 20 |Riedel, 41618562 | 304.3 | 303.1|298.4 | 297.6 | 297.4 | 294.9 | 300.7 | 299.5 | 301.5 | 290.8 | 305.1 299.39
Wilfried
ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

7. 1| Appel, 41613235 (291.3(291.4|290.9| 300.1|287.9|295.8 [ 290.8 | 294.0 | 290.4 | 293.1 | 294.5 | 297.0 293.10
Friedrich
ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

8.| 38| Mittl, 41627624 | 290.2 | 288.9 | 287.7 | 296.5 | 294.7 | 284.7 | 298.2 [ 291.6 | 297.1 | 294.7 | 298.3 | 289.4 292.66
Ludwig
ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

9. 9| Heubusch, |41623759|299.5(288.9(294.4|294.4|277.8(281.7|281.5|293.3|287.7 | 290.7 | 290.3 | 287.3 288.95

Stefan

ZSG
Bavaria
Unsernherrn
e.V.

10.| 32|Breu, 41612415|291.0 | 284.5| 293.9 | 280.7 | 284.5| 288.9 | 290.7 | 288.1 | 285.2 287.50
Hermann




